
Seasalter Sailing Club - Membership and 2021 Sailing Programme

Date Day BH Briefing Duty   CRUISES                 EVENTS                       RACES HW Metres Land SunSet

MAR /APR

20-Mar Sat 10:00

21-Mar Sun 10:00

27-Mar Sat 10:00

28-Mar Sun 11:20

02-Apr Fri GF 10:00 WORK PARTY & RIGGING DAY

03-Apr Sat 15:45 17:34 5.31 18:56 19:33

04-Apr Sun ES 17:00 18:25 4.95 19:31 19:35

10-Apr Sat 12:46 5.64 14:23 19:45

11-Apr Sun 13:24 5.66 14:59 19:47

17-Apr Sat 14:45 1 Check for Leaks, on water ! 16:29 5.26 17:46 19:57

18-Apr Sun 15:30 2 First Sunset cruise 17:03 5.10 18:12 19:58

24-Apr Sat 09:30 3 Buddying Skills 11:17 5.43 12:44 20:08

25-Apr Sun 10:00 4  Just Cruising 12:08 5.71 13:43 20:10

MAY

01-May Sat 14:40 5 Shellness Blast. 16:32 5.59 18:02 20:20

02-May Sun 15:30 6 Buddying Skills 17:17 5.30 18:39 20:22

03-May Mon MBH 16:45 OTD  Sail and Sundowner 18:09 4.98 19:17 20:23

08-May Sat 09:50 7  Leysdown Cuppa 11:33 5.43 13:01 20:31

09-May Sun 10:35 OTD Freesail 12:17 5.53 13:48 20:33

15-May Sat 13:45 OTD Freesail 15:35 5.40 16:59 20:42

16-May Sun 14:20 8 Buddying Skills 16:07 5.28 17:25 20:43

22-May Sat 08:00 OTD  Early Blast 09:38 5.12 10:54 20:52

23-May Sun 08:50 9 Round the Bouys 10:43 5.39 12:07 20:53

29-May Sat 13:35 OTD Afternoon Bask 15:32 5.74 17:06 21:01

30-May Sun 14:25 10  Skills Training on Water 16:17 5.56 17:46 21:02

31-May Mon SBH 15:15 OTD  Race to light the BBQ 17:02 5.34 18:27 21:03

JUNE

05-Jun Sat 08:30 OTD Just Cruising 10:03 5.08 11:13 21:08

06-Jun Sun 09:20 OTD  Late Breakfast Blast 10:57 5.23 12:14 21:09

12-Jun Sat 12:50 12 CLUB REGATTA  14:43 5.46 16:11 21:14

13-Jun Sun 13:25 ? Handicap 1 & 2  15:16 5.42 16:41 21:14

19-Jun Sat 18:20 OTD  Sail and Sundowner 19:55 5.06 21:13 21:17

20-Jun Sun 07:20 OTD  Early Bird 08:58 5.12 10:15 21:17

20-Jun Sun 10:00 WORK PARTY

26-Jun Sat 12:35 ? Handicap 3 & 4  14:33 5.76 16:07 21:17

27-Jun Sun 13:25 OTD  Race to light the BBQ 15:18 5.70 16:52 21:17

JULY

03-Jul Sat 19:00 OTD  Sail and Sundowner 20:16 4.76 21:10 21:16

04-Jul Sun 07:50 OTD  Early Blast 09:12 4.85 10:07 21:15

10-Jul Sat 12:00 ? Handicap 5 & 6  13:50 5.43 15:18 21:11

11-Jul Sun 12:35 ? Skills Honing 14:24 5.48 15:54 21:11

17-Jul Sat 16:35 ? Handicap 7 & 8  18:26 5.34 19:54 21:05

18-Jul Sun 17:35 OTD  Sail and Sundowner 19:22 5.22 20:50 21:04

24-Jul Sat 11:40 ? Summer 1 & 2  13:33 5.69 15:07 20:56

25-Jul Sun 12:25 OTD  Swale Pint 1 14:19 5.73 15:56 20:55

31-Jul Sat 16:40 ? Summer 3 & 4  18:16 5.08 19:39 20:46

AUG

01-Aug Sun 17:45 OTD  Lazy Cruise 19:05 4.85 20:12 20:44

07-Aug Sat 11:05 ? Summer 5 & 6  12:51 5.32 14:15 20:34

08-Aug Sun 11:35 ? SEASALTER CLASSIC  13:28 5.45 14:57 20:32

14-Aug Sat 15:10 ? DINGHY REGATTA  17:18 5.65 18:54 20:20

15-Aug Sun 16:00 ? Summer 7 & 8  18:02 5.49 19:38 20:18

21-Aug Sat 10:45 ? Quart Cup 1 & 2  12:31 5.52 14:02 20:06

22-Aug Sun 11:30 OTD  Swale Pint 2 13:19 5.67 14:56 20:04

28-Aug Sat 15:00 ?  Pirate Raid 16:58 5.41 18:32 19:51

29-Aug Sun 15:50 ? Quart Cup 3 & 4  17:32 5.21 18:57 19:49

30-Aug Mon ABH 16:50 OTD  Sail and Sundowner 18:15 4.96 19:24 19:47

SEP

04-Sep Sat 10:05 ? DISCOVER SAILING - Friends &Family 11:38 5.04 12:48 19:36

05-Sep Sun 10:40 OTD Buddying Skills 12:22 5.30 13:46 19:34

11-Sep Sat 13:45 ? FOWLEY ISLAND RACE  16:17 5.92 17:59 19:20

12-Sep Sun 14:45 OTD  Go Again Long Haul 16:58 5.77 18:39 19:17

18-Sep Sat 09:45 OTD Buddying Skills 11:23 5.23 12:42 19:04

19-Sep Sun 10:30 ? Storm Petrel 1 & 2  12:16 5.50 13:49 19:01

25-Sep Sat 13:50 ? Storm Petrel 3 & 4  15:53 5.60 17:32 18:48

26-Sep Sun 14:25 OTD  Sail and Cocoa 16:24 5.45 17:56 18:45

OCT/NOV

03-Oct Sun 10:00 WORK PARTY

09-Oct Sat 12:50 ? Frostbite 1 & 2  15:16 6.06 17:00 18:16

10-Oct Sun 13:40 OTD  Spectacle On the Water 15:58 5.98 17:41 18:14

16-Oct Sat 08:45 OTD  Penultimate Blast 09:59 4.86 10:53 18:01

17-Oct Sun 09:30 ? CLUB AGM  14:00 after races Frostbite 3 & 4  11:03 5.18 12:21 17:59

23-Oct Sat 12:50 ? Frostbite 5 & 6  14:55 5.64 16:32 17:46

24-Oct Sun 13:25 OTD  Last Free Blast                   15:26 5.54 17:00 17:44

06-Nov Sat 19:00 LAYING UP SUPPER 16:21

07-Nov Sun 10:00 DE-RIGGING DAY 16:19
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